
登校バス

7：19中村発

下校バス

11：50学園発
9年学習会

プール
午前/午後

野球 陸上 吹奏楽

1 木 〇 〇 〇 〇/〇 〇 〇 〇

2 金 〇 〇 〇 〇/〇 〇 〇

3 土 〇 〇

4 日

5 月 〇 〇 〇 〇/〇 〇 〇

6 火 〇 〇 〇 〇/〇 〇 〇 〇

7 水 〇 〇 〇 〇/〇 〇 〇 〇

8 木 〇 〇 〇 〇/× 〇 〇 〇

9 金

10 土

11 日

12 月

13 火

14 水

15 木

16 金 〇 〇 〇 ×/× 〇 〇 〇

17 土 〇 〇 〇

18 日

19 月 〇 〇 〇 〇/〇 〇 〇 〇

20 火 〇 〇 〇 〇/〇 〇 〇 〇

21 水 〇/〇

22 木 〇 〇 〇 〇/× 〇 〇

23 金 〇 〇 〇 〇/〇 〇 〇

24 土 〇 〇

25 日

【注意】　７月30日（火）は、職員不在のため、プールは午前、午後とも、ありません。

大北駅伝

職員会議

ふるさとサミット
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